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Show Results for Charlene Pew on 06/26/24
at Twisted Bit Arena Arena, Veneta, OR

PeeWee Jackpot in Peellee AM

20.395 Merli Moehlmann on Doctor
30.262 Marley Glennon on Mario
48.905 Hazel Clark on Moon
999.000 Bella Surat on Twilight

OBRA Jackpot in Open AM
19.340 $ 50.00 Brandy Groce on Zee
19.484 Ainsley Sauvageau on Famous Friday

OBRA Jackpot in Open PM
19.340 $ 50.00 Brandy Groce on Zee
19.484 Ainsley Sauvageau on Famous Friday

OBRA Jackpot in 3500 AM
18.426 $ 40.00 Jennifer Jones on Smooth Eazy
918.879 Peyton May on Chicadee Dommand

OBRA Jackpot in 3500 PM
18.232 $ 45.00 Cassandra Schrunk on Frenchmans Young Gun ***1000
18.551 $ 30.00 Dani Grant on CD's Duns N Roses ***1000
18.699 Peyton May on RCA Tkes Lil Sagehen ***1000
19.171 Katie Elliott on Bobbyjo Gentry ***1000
918.879 Peyton May on Chicadee Dommand

OBRA Jackpot in 1000 AM
18.232 $ 36.00 Cassandra Schrunk on Frenchmans Young Gun
18.551 $ 24.00 Dani Grant on CD's Duns N Roses
18.699 Peyton May on RCA Tkes Lil Sagehen
19.171 Katie Elliott on Bobbyjo Gentry

OBRA Jackpot in 500 AM
19.341 $ 30.00 Morgan McCombs on Mystery
20.360 Courtney Schudel on Darkadillac
OBRA Jackpot in 500 PM

19.341 $ 30.00 Morgan McCombs on Mystery

20.360 Courtney Schudel on Darkadillac
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BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM
Jackpot Total = $ 2161.00, Rider count = 65
1D Placings
Amberleigh Moore on Lion on Jules
Amberleigh Moore on A French Silhouette
Jennifer Jones on Down to the French Cash
Bella Keating on Ril Cash Queen
Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze
Bailey Cline on Guys Kiss Honor
2D Placings
Sharon Gow on Shez My Roana
Cassia Mattox on Paid to Hot Rod
Paisley Grant on Sonny at Five
Mikayla Woolsey Hogg on Judges Brew
Bailey Davis on Scooter
Linny Scott on Cisco
Chris Bruns on Oh So Dashin
Cassandra Schrunk on Frenchmans Young Gun
Teagan Cline on Chexote Starlite
Bailey Cline on Rebel Fiesta - Novice
Bailey Lindberg on JJ's Harley Olena
Jennifer Jones on Smooth Eazy
3D Placings
Dani Grant on CD's Duns N Roses
Melissa Roll on Linken
Gwyn Scnear on Prada
Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug
Angela Stevenson on Enchanted Starlight
Eva Gow on Jade
Peyton May on RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen
Molly May on Destiny
Halle Bonar on Arnica
Justus Palmer on KT Waitin Oh Lane
Rayna Johnson on Kaylees Smoken Plan
Tori Turner on Peppy Smoken Hollywood-N
Cindy Bridges on Request Badger
Katie Elliott on Bobbyjo Gentry
Jess Ward on Gunner
Shannon Prater on Cool Smart N Gold
Breanna Eads on Sparky
Brandy Groce on Zee

Morgan McCombs on Mystery
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$133.00
$ 89.00
S 44.00

$127.00
$ 85.00

$114.00
$ 76.00

Reese Emerson on A Frenchman's Fancy

Jeri Mann on JF Lucy's Famous

Paige Glennon on LJ

Logan Harris on Colonel Jet Tucker-wWolf

Ainsley Sauvageau on Famous Friday

Gracie Borntrager on Shady Breeze

Amanda Marriott on Ima Spendy Kinda Guy
4D Placings

Illoria Painter on Charlie

Peyton Greene on Colonel Jet Tucker

Tatum Scott on Fendi

Jeri Mann on Electric Gunsmokin

Heather Greene on Chex Ladys King Jet "kj"
Zarek McPherson on Aint Nothin But Go

Amanda Marriott on Malibu

Courtney Schudel on Streaking Sydney

Aubrey Morris on Wabbit

Katie Olsen on Preacher

Peyton May on Chicadee Dommand

Amanda Marriott on D77

Taylor Jobe on Ivie

Rhonda Turner on Why Rascal

Bailey Davis on Simba

McKenzie Ward on Goose

Rachel Paakaula on Judge Cashes Design

Jessica Bottensek on Horse

Rayna Johnson on Pendleton on the Rox

Amanda Marriott on Annies Orphan Drift

Cole Collins on Mister Twister

BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM

Jackpot Total = $ 705.60, Rider count = 24

1D Placings
Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze
Paisley Grant on Sonny at Five
Chris Bruns on Oh So Dashin
Cassandra Schrunk on Frenchmans Young Gun
Bailey Lindberg on JJ's Harley Olena
2D Placings
Dani Grant on CD's Duns N Roses

Angela Stevenson on Enchanted Starlight
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$ 20.00

$ 17.00

$ 57.00

$ 38.00

$ 52.00

Mikayla Woolsey Hogg on Judges Brew
Molly May on Destiny

Tori Turner on Peppy Smoken Hollywood-N

Justus Palmer on KT Waitin Oh Lane
3D Placings
Cindy Bridges on Request Badger
Katie Elliott on Bobbyjo Gentry
Breanna Eads on Sparky
Brandy Groce on Zee
Morgan McCombs on Mystery
Paige Glennon on LJ
Jess Ward on Gunner
Ainsley Sauvageau on Famous Friday
Gracie Borntrager on Shady Breeze
McKenzie Ward on Goose
4D Placings
Heather Greene on Chex Ladys King Jet
Courtney Schudel on Streaking Sydney

Cole Collins on Mister Twister

BSCC Jackpot in Senior AM
Jackpot Total = $ 50.40, Rider count = 3

1D Placings
Sharon Gow on Shez My Roana
Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze
4D Placings

Nicole Keltz on Frenchmans Kas

BSCC Jackpot in Senior PM
Jackpot Total = $ 16.80, Rider count =1

1D Placings

Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze

BSCC Jackpot in Youth AM
Jackpot Total = $ 319.20, Rider count = 19

1D Placings
Cassia Mattox on Paid to Hot Rod
Teagan Cline on Chexote Starlite
Eva Gow on Jade
Gwyn Scnear on Prada

2D Placings

Peyton May on RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen
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1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

N/T

N/T

Paying

1st

1st
2nd

1st
N/T

18.982 $ 34.00

19.341 $ 44.00
19.347 $ 29.00
19.900

20.598 § 38.00
20.648 $ 26.00
21.044

21.070

21.099

21.922

22.242

917.810
918.879
999.000

to 1 placings,

18.699 $ 40.00

19.341 $ 36.00

20.648 $ 31.00

20.804 $ 27.00
21.088

21.114

918.879
999.000

to 1 placings,

20.620 $ 36.00

21.372 $ 28.00
21.534

26.114 $ 20.00
999.000

Teagan Cline on Guys Kiss Honor

3D Placings
Morgan McCombs on Mystery
Reese Emerson on A Frenchman's Fancy
Summer Zoll on Nova

4D Placings
Alyssa Jungling on Halo
Molly Spurgeon on Kit
Mia Zoll on Playboys Gone Wild
Kylie White on Red White and Zipped
Toni Turner on Beebop

Taryn Morris on Katie's Montana Jewel
Bella Fimbres on Cool Yer Jets Turbo
Aubrey Morris on Wabbit

Peyton May on Chicadee Dommand

Cole Collins on Mister Twister

BSCC Jackpot in Youth PM
Jackpot Total = $ 134.40, Rider count = 8

1D Placings
Peyton May on RCA Tkes Lil Sagehen
2D Placings
Morgan McCombs on Mystery
3D Placings
Molly Spurgeon on Kit
4D Placings
Alyssa Jungling on Halo
Mia Zoll on Playboys Gone Wild
Summer Zoll on Nova
Peyton May on Chicadee Dommand

Cole Collins on Mister Twister

BSCC Jackpot in Novice AM
Jackpot Total = $ 84.00, Rider count = 5

1D Placings
Sharon Gow on Tarzan
2D Placings
Kande Shaw on Clarity
Amanda Marriott on Classy
4D Placings
Beth Harrison on Betty

Cole Collins on Mister Twister



BSCC Jackpot in Novice PM
Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 16.80, Rider count = 1
4D Placings
N/T 999.000 Cole Collins on Mister Twister



